Product Data Sheet
A Regal Brand
www.marathonsp.com 1
PV15BW
Photovoltaic Fuse Holder
30 Amps  1500 Volts DC
Wire Range
•	 10 - 14 AWG solid

PV15BW Fuse holder - midget (10 x 85mm) PV fuses
EFH-MCCK C Ganging clips - used to group multiple fuse holders together as an assembly
1 MS PV15 01A White vinyl marking strip with printing (1-24)
1 MS PV15 01X White vinyl marking strip with no printing
ECPVFH End cap - covers the end opening(s) of the bus bar terminal
MN35-2 Din rail - 35 x 7.5 x 200mm long, slotted
MSK35 End bracket - for anchoring in place on din rail
•	 Utilize typical copper bus bar ampacity tables
www.marathonsp.com 3 PDS 0489 REV-F 04/01/16
Acceptable Fuses
Manufacturer Part Number
Reference Ratings:
Amps Volts DC Interrupt
Littelfuse SPXV006 6 1500 30kA
Littelfuse SPXV008 8 1500 30kA
Littelfuse SPXV010 10 1500 30kA
Littelfuse SPXV012 12 1500 30kA
Littelfuse SPXV015 15 1500 30kA
Littelfuse SPXV020 20 1500 30kA
Littelfuse SPXV025 25 1500 30kA
Littelfuse SPXV030 30 1500 30kA
Mersen HP15M6 6 1500 50kA
Mersen HP15M7 7 1500 50kA
Mersen HP15M8 8 1500 50kA
Mersen HP15M10 10 1500 50kA
Mersen HP15M12 12 1500 50kA
Mersen HP15M15 15 1500 50kA
Mersen HP15M20 20 1500 50kA
Mersen HP15M25 25 1500 50kA
Mersen HP15M30 30 1500 50kA
Bussmann PV-2.25A14LF10F 2.25 1500 10kA
Bussmann PV-2.5A14LF10F 2.5 1500 10kA
Bussmann PV-3A14LF10F 3 1500 10kA
Bussmann PV-3.5A14LF10F 3.5 1500 10kA
Bussmann PV-4A14LF10F 4 1500 10kA
Bussmann PV-15A14LF10F 15 1500 10kA
Bussmann PV-20A14LF10F 20 1500 10kA
Bussmann PV-25A14LF10F 25 1500 10kA
Bussmann PV-32A14LF10F 32 1500 10kA
ETI 2625201 4 1500 10kA
ETI 2625239 5 1500 10kA
ETI 2625202 6 1500 10kA
ETI 2625203 8 1500 10kA